
Bookings     ops@cubic.co.nz

Quotes         sales@cubic.co.nz

Ph 09 634 4944 or 0800 228 242

July FAF

20'  $381

40'  $410

AUCKLAND TO CHRISTCHURCH ETD ETA CHRISTCHURCH TO AUCKLAND ETD ETA

Maersk Rio Bravo 530 Tue 22/07 Fri 01/08 Moana Chief 4713 Tue 22/07 Thu 24/07

CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Thu 24/07 Sun 27/07 Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Tue 22/07 Thu 31/07

Moana Chief 4714 Fri 25/07 Sat 26/07 Moana Chief 4715 Sun 27/07 Thu 31/07

ANL Waikato 468 Fri 25/07 Tue 29/07 ANL Waikato 468 Tue 29/07 Thu 07/08

Cosco Felixstowe 198 Sat 26/07 Mon 28/07 Moana Chief 4717 Sun 03/08 Thu 07/08

Norfolk 136 Mon 28/07 Wed 30/07 ANL Otago 508 Tue 05/08 Thu 14/08

Maersk Rio India 531 Tue 29/07 Fri 08/08 Moana Chief 4719 Sun 10/08 Thu 14/08

MSC Nadia 526 Tue 29/07 Wed 06/08 CMA CGM Fiordland 470 Tue 12/08 Thu 21/08

Hansa Homburg 2516 Wed 30/07 Fri 01/08 Moana Chief 4721 Sun 17/08 Thu 21/08

Moana Chief 4716 Fri 01/08 Sat 02/08

ANL Otago 508 Fri 01/08 Tue 05/08 CHRISTCHURCH TO TAURANGA ETD ETA

Navios Miami 185 Sat 02/08 Mon 04/08 Moana Chief 4713 Tue 22/07 Wed 23/07

CMA CGM Lekki 254 Sun 03/08 Wed 06/08 Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Tue 22/07 Sun 27/07

MSC Nurya 527 Tue 05/08 Wed 13/08 Seaspan Kyoto 123 Tue 22/07 Thu 24/07

CMA CGM Semarang 2516 Wed 06/08 Fri 08/08 MSC Nassau 524 Wed 23/07 Tue 29/07

Cosco Hamburg 287 Thu 24/07 Mon 28/07

AUCKLAND TO NAPIER ETD ETA Maersk Rio Alfa 529 Fri 25/07 Thu 21/08

CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Thu 24/07 Fri 01/08

ANL Waikato 468 Fri 25/07 Fri 01/08 CHRISTCHURCH TO NAPIER ETD ETA

Cosco Felixstowe 198 Sat 26/07 Wed 30/07 Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Tue 22/07 Fri 25/07

Seaspan Kyoto 123 Tue 22/07 Wed 23/07

AUCKLAND TO WELLINGTON ETD ETA MSC Nassau 524 Wed 23/07 Sun 27/07

ANL Waikato 468 Fri 25/07 Wed 30/07

ANL Otago 508 Fri 01/08 Wed 06/08 CHRISTCHURCH TO WELLINGTON ETD ETA

CMA CGM Lekki 254 Sun 03/08 Fri 08/08 Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Tue 22/07 Wed 23/07

CMA CGM Fiordland 470 Fri 08/08 Wed 13/08 MSC Nassau 524 Wed 23/07 Thu 24/07

APL Scotland 208 Sun 10/08 Fri 15/08 ANL Waikato 468 Tue 29/07 Wed 30/07

AUCKLAND TO NELSON ETD ETA NELSON TO TAURANGA ETD ETA

CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Thu 24/07 Wed 30/07 ANL Rotorua 2514 Wed 23/07 Mon 28/07

Hansa Homburg 2516 Wed 30/07 Wed 06/08 Monaco 529 Sat 26/07 Fri 08/08

Maersk Bali 531 Wed 06/08 Sat 09/08 CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Wed 30/07 Mon 04/08

CMA CGM Semarang 2516 Wed 06/08 Wed 13/08

TIMARU TO TAURANGA ETD ETA

AUCKLAND TO TIMARU ETD ETA Capitaine Baret 528 Wed 23/07 Fri 01/08

Maersk Bali 531 Wed 06/08 Wed 13/08 Port Vila Chief 2507 Sat 26/07 Wed 30/07

Kiribati Chief 2508 Sat 09/08 Thu 14/08 Monaco 529 Wed 30/07 Fri 08/08

AS California 532 Wed 13/08 Wed 20/08 Maersk Bali 531 Wed 13/08 Fri 22/08

AUCKLAND TO DUNEDIN ETD ETA DUNEDIN TO AUCKLAND ETD ETA

Maersk Rio Bravo 530 Tue 22/07 Mon 04/08 Maersk Willemstadt 529 Sun 27/07 Mon 04/08

CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Thu 24/07 Mon 28/07 Maersk Brani 530 Sun 03/08 Sun 10/08

Maersk Rio India 531 Tue 29/07 Mon 11/08 Olga Maersk 531 Sun 10/08 Sun 17/08

Hansa Homburg 2516 Wed 30/07 Mon 04/08

Maersk Bali 531 Wed 06/08 Thu 14/08 DUNEDIN TO TAURANGA ETD ETA

CMA CGM Semarang 2516 Wed 06/08 Mon 11/08 Capitaine Baret 528 Thu 24/07 Fri 01/08

Maersk Monte Lascar 532 Thu 07/08 Mon 18/08 Maersk Willemstadt 529 Sun 27/07 Wed 30/07

CMA CGM Quelimane 2514 Mon 28/07 Mon 04/08

TAURANGA TO CHRISTCHURCH ETD ETA Maersk Rio Alfa 529 Mon 28/07 Thu 21/08

Moana Chief 4714 Wed 23/07 Sat 26/07

Maersk Rio Bravo 530 Mon 28/07 Fri 01/08 WELLINGTON TO AUCKLAND ETD ETA

Moana Chief 4716 Wed 30/07 Sat 02/08 Kiwirail 397 Tue 22/07 Thu 24/07

Maersk Rio India 531 Mon 04/08 Fri 08/08 Kiwirail 398 Wed 23/07 Fri 25/07

CMA CGM Lekki 254 Tue 05/08 Wed 06/08 Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Wed 23/07 Thu 31/07

NAPIER TO TAURANGA ETD ETA

Seaspan Kyoto 123 Wed 23/07 Thu 24/07

ANL Rotorua 2514 Thu 24/07 Mon 28/07

Xin Zhang Zhou 070 Fri 25/07 Sun 27/07

Cosco Hamburg 287 Sun 27/07 Mon 28/07
Heavy container surcharges apply to "door" consignments over 26 tonnes gross.  Container supply subject to availability
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